5/5/2017

Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships
Challenge Level - Open Color Guard
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Alamo Heights High School
Tulsa Memorial High School
Earl Warren High School
Brandeis High School
Brandeis High School
Kaiserslautern High School
West Anchorage High School
McNary High School

William J. Brennan High School
Santiago High School

Flour Bluff High School

Earl Warren High School

Bob Jones High School

J. Frank Dobie High School
Airport High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High School
Tom C. Clark High School
Tulsa Memorial High School
Lakenheath High School
Walter L. Sickles High School
Lynn English High School
Southwood High School
Wando High School
Arlington High School
Ringgold High School
Santiago High School

William G. Enloe High School
Scripps Ranch High School
Prairie High School
Crescenta Valley High School
John R. Rogers High School
Taylor County High School
Arlington Career Center

Ola High School

William J. Brennan High School
Wando High School

Fort Hamilton High School
Southwood High School
Arlington Career Center
Gulf Breeze High School
Osceola High School
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Mighty Mules
Memorial Lady Chargers
Silver Saints

Lady Aces

Raptors

K-Town Raiders
West Anchorage HS
Fighting Celts Guard
Phoenix Elite
Santiago JV Color Guard
Ses Chicks

Silver Guard

Blue Knights

Lady Longhorns
Eagle Guard

Panther Guard

Silver Wings
Memorial Chargers
Lancers

Walter L. Sickles High School
Little Bulldogs
Cowboy Orange
Warrior Guard

61st Eagle Gold
Ringgold Guard
Santiago Varsity Color Guard
Eagle Colors

Falcons

Prairie Falcon Colors
CVHS Falcons

Air Pirates

Bulldog Battalion
Team 2

Red Tails

Blue Elite Guard
Warriors

Tiger Guard

Cowboy Blue

Team 1

Gulf Breeze Guard
Seminoles

819
807
729
718
715
713
710
707
695
694
691
685
684
681
676
675
674
658
651
643
633
619
601
601
591
576
569
567
563
552
549
526
524
520
516
465
458
450
445
436
372

914



