5/5/2017 Scoring Packet

2017 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Open Color Guard

1	Alamo Heights High School	Mighty Mules	819
2	Tulsa Memorial High School	Memorial Lady Chargers	807
3	Earl Warren High School	Silver Saints	729
1	Brandeis High School	Lady Aces	718
5	Brandeis High School	Raptors	715
)	Kaiserslautern High School	K-Town Raiders	713
7	West Anchorage High School	West Anchorage HS	710
3	McNary High School	Fighting Celts Guard	707
)	William J. Brennan High School	Phoenix Elite	695
0	Santiago High School	Santiago JV Color Guard	694
1	Flour Bluff High School	Ses Chicks	691
2	Earl Warren High School	Silver Guard	685
3	Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights	684
4	J. Frank Dobie High School	Lady Longhorns	681
5	Airport High School	Eagle Guard	676
6	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Panther Guard	675
7	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Wings	674
8	Tulsa Memorial High School	Memorial Chargers	658
9	Lakenheath High School	Lancers	651
0	Walter L. Sickles High School	Walter L. Sickles High School	643
1	Lynn English High School	Little Bulldogs	633
2	Southwood High School	Cowboy Orange	619
3	Wando High School	Warrior Guard	601 (1)
4	Arlington High School	61st Eagle Gold	601 (2)
5	Ringgold High School	Ringgold Guard	591
6	Santiago High School	Santiago Varsity Color Guard	576
7	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Colors	569
8	Scripps Ranch High School	Falcons	567
9	Prairie High School	Prairie Falcon Colors	563
0	Crescenta Valley High School	CVHS Falcons	552
1	John R. Rogers High School	Air Pirates	549
2	Taylor County High School	Bulldog Battalion	526
3	Arlington Career Center	Team 2	524
4	Ola High School	Red Tails	520
5	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite Guard	516
6	Wando High School	Warriors	465
7	Fort Hamilton High School	Tiger Guard	458
8	Southwood High School	Cowboy Blue	450
9	Arlington Career Center	Team 1	445
0	Gulf Breeze High School	Gulf Breeze Guard	436
1	Osceola High School	Seminoles	372